

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No. 1526 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
20	20.04.2026	<u>JS, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader has raised objections with regard to the G.P.A. except the signatures on the deed. Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) requested time to verify and get instructions from the client. Post on 22.04.2026. B/o RSD	

--	--	--	--